Q \/ Q L \/ Q S G A E \'/
1B2530 UCA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
CAGGTGTGGTGAGT GAGGTA G 6 G
N/A|NIA|0.68|1.07]0.61] 0.42 [UEENLFHPRENENT 0.31 [ 0.30 [0.99 | 0.61 | 0.42 [E:]| 1.38 | 0.82 | 0.35 [1)F72] 0.48 [ LRI 1. 72 [OECHGRE:) 0.53| 0.59 | 0.99] 1.07| 0.90 |14/ 0.56 0.18 0.14 0.06
Q \'/ Q L E Q S G T A \'/
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1B2530 cla]Jel|lc |t el aFale] r{clc]ala AATCGTGCGGTGAGGAA
N/A|NIA|0.68]1.07|0.61] 0.42 [k L|P2E N 0.31 [ 0.38 | 0.49 | 0.38 | 1.00 1.21(1.54[0.45 | 0.36 [ 1.53 [P 0.58 |4k} 0.85 | 1.12( 1.98 | 0.60 | 1.03 [ 0.90 [ 0.52 | 0.59 | 1.59 | 0.51 ] 0.90 | 1.37 |-} 0.93 |1} | 1.04 [ L EAL T
0.57700 | 0.61371 | 0.61044 | 0.63638 | 0.04230 | 0.55569 | 0.82389 | 0.89503 | 0.21312 | 0.03874 | 0.59043 | 0.14629 | 0.58503 | 0.70453 | 0.91205
A S \'/ K \Y S C K A S G Y T F T
1B2530 UCA 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
o.cis o.c1:5 o.c1:3 qu ogs ogs o.ct;37 0:19026 033 o.cs;)z 1.?37 1.1;4 0.;53.((:)22.?36 021 0.1.;:6 1.?32 0.-28 ogs 1.(:;*,3 0210.(;0 1fu o.css ogz oIsz 0.1-13 024 o.lz\;e 0.917 o.('.-:se
A S \'/ T L S G Y N F \/
1 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

0.89729 | 0.85839 | 0.68080 | 0.04269 | 0.07727 | 0.59999 | 0.58722 | 0.03927 | 0.70830 | 0.57487 | 0.67862

6 17
1B2530 e e T [feebell G| T|G|A|C c|T|T|[T|C|Cpu|l¢<]| Cl|le G G G| T o | & G el T T | &
RO e f 0.32 |yl )P) 1.03(0.90( 0.33 | 0.58|0.40 0.35(0.760.65|0.37(1.63|0.39 [0 3 0.66 [[1U74:) 0.09(0.29 0.18 (A VE:y4 0.10 0.17 A3 2.06 [N£:] 1.72 (740 0.51 [
9
S Y

Y M H w \ R Q A P G Q G L
1B2530 UCA 31 32 33 34 35 36
o./;z 1IJ7 126 2%6 3.132 3.133 3i1 034 128 ofm o.Tas 024 ois oia ois o.((;as 021 035 ogo ogs 236 021 o.G19 0.29 0.27
K Y | | H w
31 32 33 34 35 36 42 43 44 45

1B2530 AlA CATCATTCACTGGT G ACCTGACTTTT
0.73]1.62 1.22 [P0k 1.23| 0.65| 0.45 | 0.35| 0.95( 0.99 | 0.41 | 0.54| 1.02| 0.84 | 0.35 [[k:]| 0.64| 0.81 | 0.61 0.38[0.35 [P 14 0.32[0.37|1.54| 1.20| 1.71 [ 1.08 | 1.04 | 0.38 |1} F/| 0.58 | 0.44 | 0.35 [ A R kPR A P2 0.76 | 0.70 | 0.57
0.02504 | 0.40546 PLKZLEE 0.16972 | 0.47419 | 0.80722 | 0.65672 | 0.91264 | 0.85346 [l[iki5 0.89209 | 0.86402 | 0.04388 | 0.90138 | 0.02388

E w M G I | N P S G G S T S Y
1B2530 UCA 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60
0.%5 0./;\55 1.(1517 0..{59 0.(;0 133 124 0..;80.%5 0.(;1 1?)5&114 122&0..:‘58 0516 0.1;2 0.26 2.?.30.?)9 1.1.;:3 124 0.(!;36 0.1;9 0.(6354 0.(;9 0.-;8 0.(24 1.19-)3 OQSO.AGZ 0.(::’,6 026 1.%611-)7 129 l.c;o
E w Vv G M | D P Y R G R P w S
R 46 47 48 49 50 51 52
0.(6355 025 137 0:{59 ogsﬂ 0..;7 034 0.?.8 1.?)9 1;7 1.((356 094 0.-:-19 1.((:)5 029 0.(1:11 ['X:74 0.19 0.19 0.24 0.04 0.12 0.16 0.09 gEHikA
0.56971 | 0.68555 | 0.15367 | 0.66239 | 0.06519 | 0.45398 | 0.05557
A Q K F Q G R Vv T M T R D T S
1B2530 UCA 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75
B o5elonz o2 orsal 3ol 50| ou] e 5 [ o a5 LA I o ooz e s Lt o s o a7 L 1 o] .57 g oo s Lo a5 LB o 35 5 o S0 Lo o L0 o
A H K F Q G R L S L S R D T S
61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75
1B2530 clcl|leg|lclalcl|lala TTTCAACT T|lc|c TGAGTACACTTCC
0.85(0.90/1.37|0.96]0.62|0.36(0.51|1.62 1.35/0.90(0.48|0.79(0.67 [)1t:4] 0.70 |orii/] 0.43 fkikbfo 5k 0.74( 0.44 | 0.52 0.66(0.36|0.32 0.38(0.53]0.65(0.46|0.52 [ ok os A 1.15 | 1)45:3] 0.7410.59(0.48|0.36[0.98|0.40(1.61|0.33
0.39384 | 0.03430 | 0.53630 | 0.53012 | 0.77917 | 0.11868 | 0.78045 | 0.03544 | 0.07386 | 0.11916 | 0.04583 | 0.84344 | 0.71805 | 0.69353 | 0.79634
T S T V Y M E L S S L R S E D
1B2530 UCA 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90
aloSloe o oSl oaz]oSa]oss 0o sl 1o el 55| 1 6| os o 051 o a0 PRI oo oo L 55 L o 5 o o 1 e ] e 12 vz o2 o 3o s [ 3o
M E | L Y M T L T S L K S D D
76 77 78 79 84 85 86 87 88 89 90
1B2530 AlT]eclec]aAalalPSN]T] A clcla c TlelAalalalT]c] T & S e] Aa]c
1.01/1.05(0.85]/0.490.88(1.55 |73 1.22 0.89 0.68(0.56|0.72 0.93 0.38|0.57]0.59|1.55]1.91|0.52|1.82|0.42 J[111:3] 0.58 [us kB S 1 0.94 | 0.59
0.04055 LRGN 0.05165 | 0.09018 | 0.38032 | 0.40561 [OMiikstsvAN 0.65147 | 0.04632 | 0.66350 | 0.85617 | 0.12310 | 0.59504 | 0.10605 | 0.71543
T A V Y Y C A R A E A A S D S
1B2530 UCA 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105
sl oS [
T A T Y F C A R A E A A S D S
91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105
1B2530 TlT|T]lc|T]|G 'l c G c | A ol Al T|c|c e el Al | T
[K:[1]10.15 0.13 ['A4] 0.16 [0.15 vy 1.36]/0.90|0.37(1.56]0.45(1.11 0.59 oSk 0 L 3 L0 25 1.89 X878 0.85|0.46 ( 0.60 | 0.37 [{1)¥7]] 0.94 [15E:3] 0.83|0.82|0.63
0.31582 | 0.08969 | 0.63455 | 0.80651 | 0.71953 | 0.17426 | 0.72977 | 0.77517 | 0.21039 | 0.74398 | 0.70988 | 0.57676
H S R P I M F D P w G Q G T L
1B2530 UCA 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 120
0.(1:10 0./;5 0..59 OIII 1.((:14 0.;20./;9 0.(1:11 Ogllgl OIIS 0.(;5 035 1.1(;1 1.(;1 0..:-35 OI‘.S 025029 0.(;,.8 0.(;,.4 0.?)6 0.(;,.9 0.?.6 OZQE 0.((;)8 0.((;55 0.((;51 028 1231.-:;-)4 0.(:;40
H S R P | M F D G S L
106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 120
1B2530 clalrt]tlc|Tlheleael alc]|c AlT]lclalT]le|T|]T]|C Alc]|c ¢ 6 6leg c ¢ G | G | T]c|c T| G
0.40(0.95]|0.99/0.41|1.04|0.32 [ofr % KN 0.59(0.41]0.51 1.31/0.45(0.35/0.95/1.01(1.91/0.85(0.45]|0.55 0.59(0.68|0.40]0.79(0.84 | 0.35 [0 5 k30 8 % S0 Ko 30 S0 Ko M0 S (0 Bde ) DR el 1,72 [0 2441 0.370.36 [ 0.32 1.040.30
0.64199 | 0.68499 | 0.90903 | 0.78122 | 0.57166 | 0.34751 | 0.61896 | 0.74130 [PlLoMusE{:{s 0.71946 | 0.91548 | 0.80772 | 0.68433 | 0.15311 | 0.71873

\Y T \' S S -
1B2530 UCA 121 122 123 124 125 126
c| TP A]cC T Tlclc|[T]c|aA G
0.40 0.440.86 0.42 [[FFA[0P74 0.46 |(F7} 0.66 | 0.31]0.62|0.41[0.35|NIA|  NIA
Vv T \'/ S S -
121 122 123 124 125 126
1B2530 77 Alc T Tlclc|Tlc|a]| o
0.40|0.44 0.86 | 0.42 [(ERA(PI4 0.46 [[P21 0.66|0.31|0.62[0.41|0.35|N/A|  NIA
0.79445 | 0.68664 | 0.79878 | 0.76665 | 0.85366 |1.00000




